NE131
92 www.ivo.de
Features
Models LCD-preset counter
with 1 or 2 presets
Totalizer, 6-digit
Connection Switch contact for voltage
impulses 12...260 VAC/VDC

Keypad membrane Polyester
material
Order designation
Order no. Preset
1 With one preset
2 With two presets
Supply voltage
2 85...265 VAC
3 10...30 VAC/VDC
NE131.0    AX01
Ambient conditions
Ambient temperatue    0...+50 °C
Storage temperature -20...+70 °C
Relative humidity Max. relative humidity 80 %,
at 25 °C, non-condensing
Protection Front IP 65 to DIN 40050
General rating EN 61010 Part 1
- Protection standard II
- Overvolt. protection categ. II
- Contamination factor 2
Interference immunity EN 61000-6-2
Emitted interference EN 50081-2
Electronic Preset Counter
with 1 or 2 Presets
NE131
93www.ivo.de
3
55 min.
45 +0.6
55
 m
in
. 45
 +
0.
6
60.8
48
48 44
.7
18.5
108
1-6
7
Block diagram
Pin assignment
Dimensions
Electrical data
Supply voltage 85...265 VAC (50 / 60 Hz)
10...30 VAC/VDC (50 / 60 Hz)
Power consumption 1.5 VA (2 W)
Signal inputs 12...260 VAC/VDC